
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

28

54

9

49

07

1

4

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

Class

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

STL

STL

SRX7

Name

Jimmy Marshall

Bryan Harris

Rick Hill

Joseph Gersch

Russ Rosenberg

Danielle Pike

Dan Pike

Hometown

Highland Village TX

Dallas TX

Spring TX

Conroe TX

Denton TX

Austin TX

Austin TX

Region

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

LnSt

LnSt

Member No.

383739

350745

147711

185486

368879

396721

264592

Laps

17

17

17

16

16

14

13

Total Tm

37:50.397

37:52.619

37:58.261

36:46.476

37:45.643

37:09.218

36:36.140

Best Tm

2:11.299

2:12.283

2:11.826

2:16.006

2:17.872

2:32.242

2:44.437

Make Model

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1991

Mazda Miata 1992

Mazda Rx7 1979

Mazda RX7

Mazda Miata 1999

Mazda Rx7 1979

Sponsor

Big Juggs Racing Team

Big Juggs Racing Motul Lubricants

Cindy Hill

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (2:12.401) for GT3 by James Speights.

New Track Record (1:59.850) for STU by Toby Grahovec. (2:19.170) for B-Spec by Steve Taake

Provisional results posted 2:55PM Official results posted 3:40PM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Chief Steward - Lee Carrico
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Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Margin of Victory

2.222

Avg. Speed

67.389

Best Lap Tm

2:11.299

Best Speed

68.546

Best Lap by

28 - Jimmy Marshall

Sunburn Grand Prix

Group 1 - EP FP HP T3 GTL STU STL B-Spec

Saturday Official Regional Results

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:11:59

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.500 Miles

4/27/2013 02:09 PM

Sunburn Grand Prix
Double Rational

presented by Texas Region SCCA


