Sunburn Grand Prix Double Rational presented by Texas Region SCCA

Sunburn Grand Prix Sorted on Laps

Group 1 - EP FP HP T3 GTL STU STL B-Spec

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.500 Miles

Saturday Official Regional Results

4/27/2013 02:09 PM

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:11:59

Pos	No.	PIC Clas	Name	Hometown	Region	Member No.	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make Model	Sponsor
1	28	1 ITA	Jimmy Marshall	Highland Village TX	Tex	383739	17	37:50.397	2:11.299	Mazda Miata 1991	Big Juggs Racing Team
2	54	2 ITA	Bryan Harris	Dallas TX	Tex	350745	17	37:52.619	2:12.283	Mazda Miata 1991	Big Juggs Racing Motul Lubricants
3	9	3 ITA	Rick Hill	Spring TX	Hous	147711	17	37:58.261	2:11.826	Mazda Miata 1992	Cindy Hill
4	49	4 ITA	Joseph Gersch	Conroe TX	Hous	185486	16	36:46.476	2:16.006	Mazda Rx7 1979	
5	07	1 STL	Russ Rosenberg	Denton TX	Tex	368879	16	37:45.643	2:17.872	Mazda RX7	
6	1	2 STL	Danielle Pike	Austin TX	LnSt	396721	14	37:09.218	2:32.242	Mazda Miata 1999	
7	4	1 SR)	7 Dan Pike	Austin TX	LnSt	264592	13	36:36.140	2:44.437	Mazda Rx7 1979	

Announcements

New Track Record (2:12.401) for GT3 by James Speights.

New Track Record (1:59.850) for STU by Toby Grahovec. (2:19.170) for B-Spec by Steve Taake

Provisional results posted 2:55PM Official results posted 3:40PM

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.222	67.389	2:11.299	68.546	28 - Jimmy Marshall

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Zachary Fox

Orbits

Chief Steward - Lee Carrico

13-N-2673-S/13-R-2674-S

www.mylaps.com

13-N-2675-S/13-R-2676-S Printed: 4/28/2013 2:02:58 PM Licensed to: Southwest division-SCCA